CING EQUIPMENT

Pro ET 2021
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5441
2023
1889
1591
709
626
532
1502

Driver

Petri Parkkinen
JohnThidé

Svein Bye
Fredrik Seth
Marek Hinno
Geir Leirvik
Kristo Kaardi
Robert Viliste
Marko Oranen
Kjell Hermann Skrede
Lotta Remahl
Martin Larsson
Jonas Larsson
Tobias Hedman
Bjorn Oskar Magnussen
Patrik Svensson
Rasmus Koivula
Delvis Siimson
Maksims Milcs
Thord Andersson

Nat Points
FIN 248
S 165
N 143
S 138
EST 138
N 124
EST 121
S 120
FIN 120
N 105
FIN 104
S 103
S 96
S 90
N 86
S 86
FIN 85
EST 84
EST 83
S 79

Linn Cecile Romoren SkovN

78

Motopark 1
Gardermoen 1

[EEN

42

143

124

120
105
104

86

85

78

Tallhed 1

=

65

138

120

103
96
90

86

79

Haapsalu 1

=

06

138

121

84
83

Sundsvall 1

Gardermoen 2

Tierp

Tallhed 2

Motopark 2

Motopark 3

Kauhava 3

Vargarda



22 4412 |Mikael Balter S
23 1344 |Seppo livonen FIN
24 556 |Kenta Crossen Sjostrom |S
25 1381 |llkka Junnila FIN
26 5294 |Peter Svensson S
27 5476 |Benny Mikaelsson S
28 1352 |Jarno Salonen FIN
29 555 |lllimar Stvari EST
30 314 |Evelina Strom S
31 1346 |Roope Kokko FIN
32 666 |Tone Olsen N
33 3534 |Anders Edin S
34 233 | Kristo Tihvan EST
35 6773 |Roy Arild Tveit N
36 424  |Erik Larsson S
37 1327 |Johanna Ruusunen FIN
38 2010 |Tore Johannessen N
39 612 |Ago Kravets EST
40 2212 |Tom Bergh N
41 1300 |Marko Verajys FIN
42 7 Risto Sauvali EST
43 1415 |Roni Tekoniemi FIN
a4 1317 |Mikko Ruusunen FIN
45 6879 |Ingar Hauge N
46 1511 |Nils Eriksson S
46 143 |Peter Haggstrom S
48 1768 |Peter Nilsson S
49 93 |Tony Hansson S
50 38 |Kenth Kack S
51 5442 |Petronella Hedman S
52 34 |John Dantanus S
53
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